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Jesse Campbell
Bill Clark

Mike Davis
Brandon
DeBrakeleer
Lee DeBrakeleer
Caleb Eyler
Pete Eyler
Justin Hagberg
Mariel Mack
John Mack
Brent Oviatt
John Pape
Chevy Rowland
Jeff Sherri
Scott Smith

Matthew Smith

Robert Smith

Fredonia Chrysler Dodge Jeep
Ram

Pitt Bradford University
Uteggs Body Shop

Mill Run Collision

Mill Run Collision

Busti Auto Parts, LLC

Busti Auto Parts, LLC

Utegg Collision

Mack's Auto Care LLC.
Warren County Career Center
Pape Collision

Pape Collision

Koebley Collision Center
Coyote Performance

Lake City Paint & Supply

Lake City Paint & Supply

WCCC

jesse_42515@outlook.com

wac109@pitt.edu

brandonld1@gmail.com
brandonld1@gmail.com
calebeyler83@yahoo.com

bustiautoparts@gmail.com

justinhagberg4256@gmail.com

mac71099@icloud.com

mackjm@wcsdpa.org

chevpensfan82@gmail.com
coy123@verizon.net
scott@lakecitypaint.com
matt@lakecitypaint.com

smithra@wcsdpa.org

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Macksautocare814@gmail.com
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
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N/A
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796-4384
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796-4384
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(814)
663-2562

(717)
598-9046

(814)
706-1691

(814)
968-9144

(814)
968-9144

(814)
688-5620

(814)
489-7806

(814)
450-0605

N/A

(814)
706-5228
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Board
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Board
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Board
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Board
Member

Board
Member

Board
Member

Board
Member
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Since
10/05/2023

10/10/2022

10/03/2024

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

04/26/2024

08/31/2021

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

08/27/2023

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

06/30/2013

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
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Dominic Sproveri Utegg Collision dominicasproveri@yahoo.com N/A (814) Graduate Board 09/27/2024 Active
706-7796 Member
Curt Utegg Utegg Collision uteggsbs@aol.com N/A (814) Management Board 08/01/2021 Active
663-2562 Member
Shayla Wilkins Auto Body Collision wilkins1sid@gmail.com N/A (814) Graduate Board 06/07/2024 Active

584-2083 Member



