CTE-360 | WCSD

Name	Organization	Email	Secondary Email	Cell Phone	Туре	Role	Member Since	Status
Jesse Campbell	Fredonia Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram	jesse_42515@outlook.com	N/A	(814) 230-8219	Current Worker, Graduate	Board Member	10/05/2023	Active
Bill Clark	Pitt Bradford University	wac109@pitt.edu	N/A	(717) 598-9215	Community Member	Board Member	10/10/2022	Active
Mike Davis	Uteggs Body Shop		N/A	N/A	Management	Board Member	10/03/2024	Active
Brandon DeBrakeleer	Mill Run Collision	brandonld1@gmail.com	N/A	(814) 796-4384	Management	Board Member	08/01/2021	Active
Lee DeBrakeleer	Mill Run Collision	brandonld1@gmail.com	N/A	(814) 796-4384	Management	Board Member	08/01/2021	Active
Caleb Eyler	Busti Auto Parts, LLC	calebeyler83@yahoo.com	N/A	(716) 276-0951	Graduate	Board Member	08/01/2021	Active
Pete Eyler	Busti Auto Parts, LLC	bustiautoparts@gmail.com	N/A	(716) 276-0951	Management	Board Member	08/01/2021	Active
Justin Hagberg	Utegg Collision	justinhagberg4256@gmail.com	N/A	(814) 663-2562	Graduate	Board Member	08/01/2021	Active
Mariel Mack	Mack's Auto Care LLC.	mac71099@icloud.com	Macksautocare814@gmail.com	(717) 598-9046	Management	Board Member	04/26/2024	Active
John Mack	Warren County Career Center	mackjm@wcsdpa.org	N/A	(814) 706-1691	Secondary	Board Member	08/31/2021	Active
Brent Oviatt	Pape Collision		N/A	(814) 968-9144	Current Worker	Board Member	08/01/2021	Active
John Pape	Pape Collision		N/A	(814) 968-9144	Management	Board Member	08/01/2021	Active
Chevy Rowland	Koebley Collision Center	chevpensfan82@gmail.com	N/A	(814) 688-5620	Management	Board Member	08/27/2023	Active
Jeff Sherri	Coyote Performance	coy123@verizon.net	N/A	(814) 489-7806	Management	Board Member	08/01/2021	Active
Scott Smith	Lake City Paint & Supply	scott@lakecitypaint.com	N/A	(814) 450-0605	Management	Board Member	08/01/2021	Active
Matthew Smith	Lake City Paint & Supply	matt@lakecitypaint.com	N/A	N/A	Management	Board Member	08/01/2021	Active
Robert Smith	WCCC	smithra@wcsdpa.org	N/A	(814) 706-5228	Secondary	Board Member	06/30/2013	Active

Name	Organization	Email	Secondary Email	Cell Phone	Туре	Role	Member Since	Status
Dominic Sproveri	Utegg Collision	dominicasproveri@yahoo.com	N/A	(814) 706-7796	Graduate	Board Member	09/27/2024	Active
Curt Utegg	Utegg Collision	uteggsbs@aol.com	N/A	(814) 663-2562	Management	Board Member	08/01/2021	Active
Shayla Wilkins	Auto Body Collision	wilkins1sid@gmail.com	N/A	(814) 584-2083	Graduate	Board Member	06/07/2024	Active